LOCATION ACRES CONTACT
Suwannee Co, FL 900 Darryl
Clinch Co, GA 2,200 Mark
Hot Spring/Saline Co, AR 2,000 Larry
Saline County, AR 500+ Kerry
Nevada County, AR 1,800 Larry
Pike County, AR 1,009 Jonathan

386-697-7187

813-909-3016

501-467-5914

501-732-6530

318-347-7350

479-530-1746

DESCRIPTION

Hunt club in Wellborn looking for members.

QDM hunting club looking for members.

Rolling Hills still hunting club looking for members.

Still hunting club. Pines and hardwoods.

Pines and hardwoods. Campsite with electric and water. 4 members needed

Family friendly, still hunting club needing 4 members. Mixed age pines and creek
bottoms. 15 minutes from Murfreesboro.

For more information about these properties contact:

Will McCrea

Mobile Phone: 352-231-9715
Office Address:

356 NW Lake City Avenue
Lake City, FL 32055

Office (386) 438-5896
hunting@LegacyWildlife.com

LAST UPDATED 4/5/2019

™
LEGACY

WILDLIFE
SERVICES

Visit us at: www.LegacyWildlife.com


mailto:hunting@LegacyWildlife.com

