HUNTING CLUBS NEEDING MEMBERS

LOCATION	<u>ACRES</u>	CONTACT		DESCRIPTION
Suwannee Co, FL	900	Darryl	386-697-7187	Hunt club in Wellborn looking for members.
Clinch Co, GA	2,200	Mark	813-909-3016	QDM hunting club looking for members.
Hot Spring/Saline Co, AR	2,000	Larry	501-467-5914	Rolling Hills still hunting club looking for members.
Saline County, AR	500+	Kerry	501-732-6530	Still hunting club. Pines and hardwoods.
Nevada County, AR	1,800	Larry	318-347-7350	Pines and hardwoods. Campsite with electric and water. 4 members needed
Pike County, AR	1,009	Jonathan	479-530-1746	Family friendly, still hunting club needing 4 members. Mixed age pines and creek bottoms. 15 minutes from Murfreesboro.

For more information about these properties contact:

Will McCrea

Mobile Phone: 352-231-9715

Office Address: 356 NW Lake City Avenue Lake City, FL 32055 Office (386) 438-5896 hunting@LegacyWildlife.com



Visit us at: www.LegacyWildlife.com

LAST UPDATED 4/5/2019